
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
208 
484 
28 

292 
929 
412 
464 
494 
811 
222 
117 
597 
551 
512 
584 
33 

379 
516 
418 
100 
66 
18 

131 
747 
703 
61 

169 
139 
444 

Name 
Nicolò Alvisi 
Dex Kooiker 
Dean Gregoire 
Ricardo Bauer 
Moritz Ernecker 
Jacob Bloch 
Bertram Thorius 
David Widerwill 
Mark Tanneberger 
Mika Plaas 
Tim Schröter 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Mike Visser 
Korbinian Kees 
Jannes Vos 
Daniel Ferger 
Fiete Buckenthien 
Luca Frank 
Torre Van Mechgelen 
Davi Dür 
Nikita - Aaron Jung 
Nils Fauser 
Tom Sönke Hänel 
Spartaco Pitanti 
Kuba Puckowski 
Justin Turowski 
Nico Woltersdorf 
Nonni Per Lange 
Vojtech Borovicka 

FNM 
FMI 
KNMV 
KNMV 
AMF 
FMB 
DMU 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 

Nat/Hometown 
ITA-Monterenzio (

NLD-Staphorst 

NLD-Gel 

AUT-Antau 

AUT-Berg im Atter

DNK-Thisted 

DNK-LL skensved 

CZE-Dalovice 

DEU-Finsterwalde 

DEU-Dortmund 

DEU-Ballenstedt 

DEU-Stadtlauringe

NLD-Harkema 

DEU-Schwabniede

NLD-Reeuwijk 

DEU-Östringen-Eic

DEU-Rüthen 

DEU-Rasdorf 

BEL-Arendonk 

AUT-Lingenau 

DEU-Herrenberg 

DEU/Metzingen-G

DEU-Grünhainiche

DEU/Weimar 

POL-Ignatki 

DEU-Großschirma 

DEU-Frankenförde

DEU-Ahlden 

CZE/Ústí nad Orlic

Trademark 
GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

YAMAHA 

Entrant / Team  
Team Calstellari 

Stichting Motorsport Talent 

Voss KTM Racing 

MSC Imbach 

AMX Racing 

BECKER Racing 

SHR Motorsports 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

HPM Racing 

SevenSevenSix Mx-School 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX-Rookie Team

Pol Motoren 

Kosak Racing Team 

Vos Racing Team 

ADAC Pfalz e.V. 

Alfa Suspension Racing Team / Mefo Spo

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Rookie-Team

VM Racing Team-SolarPro 

Mefo Sport Racing Team powerd by EBS

Mefo Sport Racing Team by KTM Sturm Z

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin-Brandenb

SHR Motorsports / ADAC Niedersachsen/

Laps 
7 
3 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
4 
4 
5 
7 
7 
6 
6 
4 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 

Best Tm 
1:54.037 
1:55.303 
1:57.235 
1:57.365 
1:57.885 
1:58.606 
1:59.270 
1:59.384 
2:00.709 
2:01.060 
2:01.169 
2:02.399 
2:03.262 
2:03.974 
2:05.290 
2:05.328 
2:05.609 
2:05.631 
2:06.555 
2:08.208 
2:08.439 
2:08.906 
2:09.322 
2:09.688 
2:10.580 
2:12.163 
2:16.301 
2:20.532 

Diff 

1.266 
3.198 
3.328 
3.848 
4.569 
5.233 
5.347 
6.672 
7.023 
7.132 
8.362 
9.225 
9.937 

11.253 
11.291 
11.572 
11.594 
12.518 
14.171 
14.402 
14.869 
15.285 
15.651 
16.543 
18.126 
22.264 
26.495 

In Lap 
7 
2 
4 
4 
6 
3 
7 
2 
4 
2 
1 
2 
6 
4 
3 
5 
2 
3 
5 
1 
5 
5 
3 
1 
5 
1 
3 
3 
0 

km/h 
52,088 
51,516 
50,667 
50,611 
50,388 
50,082 
49,803 
49,755 
49,209 
49,067 
49,022 
48,530 
48,190 
47,913 
47,410 
47,396 
47,290 
47,281 
46,936 
46,331 
46,248 
46,080 
45,932 
45,802 
45,489 
44,945 
43,580 
42,268 

- 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
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Int. ADAC Motocross Gaildorf 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

Qualifying Group 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:00:18 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

05.08.2023 11:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                                            Clerk of the course Wolfgang Reinhardt:
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


